
Prices include delivery on orders over £100488

SMOKING SHELTERS Our expert says

Provide a covered, dedicated place Keep outside areas clean

TRADITIONAL 
SHELTERS

• Provides a covered facility for smokers in a designated area. 
• Heavy duty steel construction with galvanised steel corrugated roof. 
• Shelter sides are clear perspex, with a choice of perforated steel 

back or perspex panel for the shelter back. 
• Framework and decorative panel option are finished  

in exterior grade powder coating. 
• Framework supplied in green as standard, blue or light grey  

are also available (please specify when ordering). 
• Shelter supplied with adjustable levelling feet, pre-drilled for floor 

fixing. Must be bolted to 250mm thick concrete for stability. 
• Extended feet are available for grouting at no extra cost  

(please specify this when ordering). 
• Optional lighting available. 
• Optional perch seats. 
• Installation service available.

PREMIER SHELTERS

• Curved roof made from translucent polycarbonate panels giving UV protection. 
• Provides a modern and aesthetic smoking area. 
• All weather construction. 
• Choice of clear perspex or powder coated steel side and back panels. 
• Adjustable feet. 
• Suitable for up to 9 people. 
• Parabolts for surface mounting included.  

Must be bolted to 250mm thick concrete for stability. 
• Frame colour options: blue, green or grey - please advise.

Description 
 

Perforated steel  
 back panel 

 
 

Clear perspex 
back panel 

 
Perch seat - stainless/S 

Perch seat - powder coated 
Bulk head lighting unit

     People          Size H x W x D mm 
         7              2180 x 2450 x 1900 
         9              2180 x 2450 x 2500 
         9              2180  x 3060 x 1900 
        12             2180 x 3060 x 2500 
         7              2180 x 2450 x 1900 
         9              2180 x 2450 x 2500 
         9              2180 x 2450 x 1900 
        12             2180 x 2450 x 2500 

900 x 1150 x 300 
900 x 1150 x 300 
110 x 210 x 210

REF 
SS212419P 
SS212425P 
SS213019P 
SS213025P 
SS212419X 
SS212425X 
SS213019X 
SS213025X 

SSSPSETZZXX 
SSPAPSETZLXX 
SSBHLGHTZZ

PRICE 
 £3883.23  
 £4573.44  
 £4390.25  
 £5846.78  
 £4176.08  
 £4915.32  
 £4726.97  
 £6217.04  
 £447.67  
 £276.09  
 £207.71 

Shelter description & size H x W x D mm 
Clear perspex sides - 2320 x 3000 x 2100 

Perforated steel sides - 2320 x 3000 x 2100 
Bulkhead light - 110x  210 x 210 

Frame mounted seat front - 1260L 
Frame mounted seat rear - 1400L

REF 
SS223021X 
SS223021P 

SSBHLGHTZZ 
S2INTPER1210 
S2INTPER1310

PRICE 
 £5481.68  
 £5032.72  
 £207.71  
 £252.86  
 £282.53 

Smoking shelter with perspex panels
Perforated steel panels

Our expert says

Keep  
your workers 

happy and 
dry!


