Our expert says



Description	REF	People	Size H x W x D mm	PRICE
	SS212419P	7	2180 x 2450 x 1900	£3883.23
Perforated steel back panel	SS212425P	9	2180 x 2450 x 2500	£4573.44
	SS213019P	9	2180 x 3060 x 1900	£4390.25
	SS213025P	12	2180 x 3060 x 2500	£5846.78
Clear perspex	SS212419X	7	2180 x 2450 x 1900	£4176.08
	SS212425X	9	2180 x 2450 x 2500	£4915.32
back panel	SS213019X	9	2180 x 2450 x 1900	£4726.97
	SS213025X	12	2180 x 2450 x 2500	£6217.04
Perch seat - stainless/S	SSSPSETZZXX	900 x 1150 x 300		£447.67
Perch seat - powder coated	SSPAPSETZLXX	900 x 1150 x 300		£276.09
Bulk head lighting unit	SSBHLGHTZZ	110 x 210 x 210		£207.71

## **TRADITIONAL SHELTERS**

- · Provides a covered facility for smokers in a designated area.
- · Heavy duty steel construction with galvanised steel corrugated roof.
- · Shelter sides are clear perspex, with a choice of perforated steel back or perspex panel for the shelter back.
- Framework and decorative panel option are finished in exterior grade powder coating.
- Framework supplied in green as standard, blue or light grey are also available (please specify when ordering).
- Shelter supplied with adjustable levelling feet, pre-drilled for floor fixing. Must be bolted to 250mm thick concrete for stability.
- · Extended feet are available for grouting at no extra cost (please specify this when ordering).
- Optional lighting available.
  Optional perch seats.
- · Installation service available.





Perforated steel panels





Smoking shelter with perspex panels

## **PREMIER SHELTERS**

- Curved roof made from translucent polycarbonate panels giving UV protection.
- · Provides a modern and aesthetic smoking area.
- · All weather construction.
- Choice of clear perspex or powder coated steel side and back panels.
- Adjustable feet.
- Suitable for up to 9 people.Parabolts for surface mounting included. Must be bolted to 250mm thick concrete for stability.
- Frame colour options: blue, green or grey please advise.

REF	Shelter description & size H x W x D mm	PRICE
SS223021X	Clear perspex sides - 2320 x 3000 x 2100	£5481.68
SS223021P	Perforated steel sides - 2320 x 3000 x 2100	£5032.72
SSBHLGHTZZ	Bulkhead light - 110x 210 x 210	£207.71
S2INTPER1210	Frame mounted seat front - 1260L	£252.86
S2INTPER1310	Frame mounted seat rear - 1400L	£282.53